07 February 1981 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result

1

2

1.)40.000
Horse Name

ZAFIRE.40/76(1)
SIRKENT(2)
AGADAYT(3)
ZENNUBE.3(4)
SEMENTA(5)

SIMSEK.142(6)

Age
5yo am

5yo am
5yoah
8yo am
5yo am

6yo km

Sire

CANBERK - ZAFIRE 4.
HZIR3 - KARAINGL12
SA'D13 - NAZIVA 22
KAYA - SIHA.10
SEKLAVI.30 - SAHRA 23

KANDIRALL1 - DUMANO

Race Result
Handicap
2.)16.000 v
Dam Weight

54 TKOLCUOGLU
55 SE.KONUK
59 SMUTLU
50,5 MYUCEDAG
50 I.BOLAT
49 N.GUL

kg,
3.)8.000 &

Jockey
MKAVBER

SBIBER

C. YFENERCIOGLU
K YUCEDAG
ADAGYOLU

MOKTAY

Owner

1400 Fiber Sand

4)4.000 ¢

Adana Racecourse (11th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

14700 140

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1

2



